СИСТЕМА ФРЕЗЕРОВАНИЯ ДЛЯ
ВЫСОКИХ ПОДАЧ DAH82 И DAH84
Резание с высокой подачей для больших объемов снятия стружки по
времени
HIGH FEED MILLING SYSTEM
DAH82 AND DAH84
High feed cutting for high metal remove rate
NEW

•  Высокая скорость съема благодаря
высоким параметрам резания
High metal removal rate due to high
cutting values
3
High Feed Milling
Milling shank
DAHM82
Cutting edge Ø 20-40 mm
Picture = right hand cutting version
for Indexable insert
Type
DAH82
Part number
Z Ds d l1 l3 ap
DAHM.82.020.D204.02B 2 20 20 87 50 1
DAHM.82.025.D255.03B 3 25 25 101 56 1
DAHM.82.032.D326.04B 4 32 32 111 60 1
DAHM.82.035.D326.04B 4 35 32 111 60 1
DAHM.82.040.D326.05B 5 40 32 111 60 1
Further sizes upon request Dimensions in mm
Milling shank
®
® Wrench

®
® Wrench
5
High Feed Milling
Arbor Mounted Cutter
DAHM82
Cutting edge Ø 40-50 mm
Picture = right hand cutting version
for Indexable insert
Type
DAH82
Part number
Z Ds ap h2 h d5 dK l2 b C d2
5 40 1 35 33 22 16
5 42 1 35 33 22 16
DAHM.82.050.A2240.06 6 50 1 40 41 24 22
Further sizes upon request Dimensions in mm
Arbor Mounted Cutter
Allen Wrench
®

2
th
theoretical corner radius rth
= programming radius
8
High Feed Milling
Arbor Mounted Cutter
DAHM84
Cutting edge Ø 50-125 mm
Picture = right hand cutting version
for Indexable insert
Type
DAH84
Part number
Z Ds ap h2 h d5 dK l2 b C d2
DAHM.84.050.A2240.04 4 50 38 40 41 25 22
DAHM.84.052.A2240.04 4 52 38 40 41 25 22
DAHM.84.063.A2240.05 5 63 38 40 49 25 22
DAHM.84.066.A2240.05 5 66 38 40 49 25 22
DAHM.84.080.A2750.06 6 80 48 50 59 28 27
DAHM.84.085.A2750.06 6 85 48 50 59 28 27
7 100 48 50 80 33 32
8 125 61 63 89 35 40
Further sizes upon request Dimensions in mm
Arbor Mounted Cutter